BERMAD Buildings & Construction
All images in this catalog are for illustration only
700 Series
PROPORTIONAL PRESSURE
REDUCING VALVE
Model BC-720-PD-P
Hydraulically operated, diaphragm actuated pressure reducing control valve that
reduces a high upstream pressure to a lower downstream pressure at a fixed ratio.

* For other optional material consult BERMAD.
** Materials may vary according to sanitary standard.
How to Order
Please Specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
BERMAD
Segment Size1 Model Series Approval Group End Connections &
Pressure Rating
BC 4” EN P1 16
Buildings &
Constructions
Inch mm Series Potable Water2 Up to 250 psi / PN16
1½" 40 Classic 00 European Standards P1
Grooved
ANSI C606 VI
2" 50 Sigma EN EN NSF 61/372 P2 BS 1387 VB
2½" 65 Sigma ES ES Australia Standards P3
Flanged
ISO-16 16
3” 80 Unregistered P0 ABNT16 B6
4” 100 ANSI 150 A5
6” 150 AST-* S*
8" 200
Threaded
BSP BP
10" 250 NPT NP
12" 300
250-400 psi / PN25
Grooved
ANSI C606 V2
BS 1387 VB
Flanged
ISO-25 25
ABNT25 B2
ANSI 300 A3
Threaded
BSP PH
NPT NH
Ordering code
would be
1.	 Larger sizes available on
request
2.	BERMAD complies with a wide
range of international potable
water standards. Please
consult with BERMAD about
compliance.
Technical Data
The information contained herein may be changed by Bermad without notice. Bermad shall not be held liable for any errors.
© Copyright 2008-2019 Bermad CS Ltd.  July 2019
NSF 61/372
USA
Bulgarkontrola